Адресная программа по р-ну «Медведково Южное»:

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Район
	Улица
	Дом
	Корпус
	Номер подъезда
	Кол-во стендов в лифте
	А3
	А4:А2

	Медведково Южное
	Дежнева проезд
	19
	1
	3
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Дежнева проезд
	19
	1
	3
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Дежнева проезд
	19
	2
	2
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Дежнева проезд
	19
	2
	3
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Дежнева проезд
	19
	2
	4
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Дежнева проезд
	19
	2
	6
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Дежнева проезд
	19
	2
	7
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Дежнева проезд
	27
	1
	2
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Дежнева проезд
	27
	1
	2
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Дежнева проезд
	27
	1
	3
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Дежнева проезд
	27
	1
	5
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Дежнева проезд
	27
	1
	5
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Дежнева проезд
	27
	2
	1
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Дежнева проезд
	27
	2
	3
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Дежнева проезд
	27
	2
	4
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Дежнева проезд
	29
	1
	3
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Дежнева проезд
	2А
	 
	1
	1
	верт
	гор

	Медведково Южное
	Дежнева проезд
	2А
	 
	2
	1
	верт
	гор

	Медведково Южное
	Дежнева проезд
	2А
	 
	4
	1
	верт
	гор

	Медведково Южное
	Дежнева проезд
	34
	 
	2
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Дежнева проезд
	36
	 
	3
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Дежнева проезд
	36
	 
	3
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Дежнева проезд
	9
	3
	6
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Дежнева проезд
	9
	3
	7
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Дежнева проезд
	9
	3
	8
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Дежнева проезд
	9
	3
	9
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Заповедная улица
	20
	 
	1
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Заповедная улица
	20
	 
	1
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Молодцова улица
	23
	1
	1
	1
	верт
	гор

	Медведково Южное
	Молодцова улица
	23
	1
	2
	1
	верт
	гор

	Медведково Южное
	Молодцова улица
	23
	1
	3
	1
	верт
	гор

	Медведково Южное
	Молодцова улица
	27
	3
	1
	1
	верт
	гор

	Медведково Южное
	Молодцова улица
	27
	3
	2
	1
	верт
	гор

	Медведково Южное
	Молодцова улица
	27
	3
	3
	1
	верт
	гор

	Медведково Южное
	Полярная улица
	12
	 
	1
	1
	верт
	гор

	Медведково Южное
	Полярная улица
	12
	 
	1
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Полярная улица
	12
	 
	2
	1
	верт
	гор

	Медведково Южное
	Полярная улица
	12
	 
	2
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Полярная улица
	12
	 
	3
	1
	верт
	гор

	Медведково Южное
	Полярная улица
	12
	 
	3
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Полярная улица
	12
	 
	4
	1
	верт
	гор

	Медведково Южное
	Полярная улица
	12
	 
	4
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Полярная улица
	14
	1
	1
	1
	верт
	гор

	Медведково Южное
	Полярная улица
	14
	1
	2
	1
	верт
	гор

	Медведково Южное
	Полярная улица
	2
	1
	1
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Полярная улица
	2
	1
	2
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Полярная улица
	2
	1
	2
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Полярная улица
	2
	1
	4
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Полярная улица
	2
	1
	5
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Полярная улица
	2
	1
	5
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Сухонская улица
	1А
	 
	1
	1
	верт
	гор

	Медведково Южное
	Сухонская улица
	1А
	 
	2
	1
	верт
	гор

	Медведково Южное
	Сухонская улица
	1А
	 
	3
	1
	верт
	гор

	Медведково Южное
	Сухонская улица
	5А
	 
	1
	1
	верт
	гор

	Медведково Южное
	Сухонская улица
	7А
	 
	1
	1
	верт
	гор

	Медведково Южное
	Сухонская улица
	7А
	 
	1
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Сухонская улица
	7А
	 
	2
	1
	верт
	гор

	Медведково Южное
	Сухонская улица
	7А
	 
	2
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Шокальского проезд
	1
	 
	1
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Шокальского проезд
	11
	 
	2
	1
	верт
	гор

	Медведково Южное
	Шокальского проезд
	11
	 
	2
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Шокальского проезд
	11
	 
	3
	1
	верт
	гор

	Медведково Южное
	Шокальского проезд
	11
	 
	3
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Шокальского проезд
	11
	 
	4
	1
	верт
	гор

	Медведково Южное
	Шокальского проезд
	13
	1
	1
	1
	верт
	гор

	Медведково Южное
	Шокальского проезд
	13
	1
	2
	1
	верт
	гор

	Медведково Южное
	Шокальского проезд
	13
	1
	3
	1
	верт
	гор

	Медведково Южное
	Шокальского проезд
	4
	 
	1
	1
	верт
	гор

	Медведково Южное
	Шокальского проезд
	4
	 
	2
	1
	верт
	гор

	Медведково Южное
	Шокальского проезд
	4
	 
	3
	1
	верт
	гор

	Медведково Южное
	Шокальского проезд
	4
	 
	4
	1
	верт
	гор

	Медведково Южное
	Шокальского проезд
	4
	 
	5
	1
	верт
	гор

	Медведково Южное
	Шокальского проезд
	4
	 
	6
	1
	верт
	гор

	Медведково Южное
	Шокальского проезд
	4
	 
	7
	1
	верт
	гор

	Медведково Южное
	Шокальского проезд
	4
	 
	8
	1
	верт
	гор

	Медведково Южное
	Шокальского проезд
	6А
	 
	1
	1
	верт
	гор

	Медведково Южное
	Шокальского проезд
	6А
	 
	2
	1
	верт
	гор

	Медведково Южное
	Шокальского проезд
	6А
	 
	3
	1
	верт
	гор

	Медведково Южное
	Шокальского проезд
	7
	1
	1
	1
	верт
	гор

	Медведково Южное
	Шокальского проезд
	7
	1
	1
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Ясный проезд
	12
	1
	1
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Ясный проезд
	12
	3
	9
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Ясный проезд
	12
	3
	10
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Ясный проезд
	12
	3
	11
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Ясный проезд
	20
	2
	8
	1
	верт
	гор

	Медведково Южное
	Ясный проезд
	20
	2
	9
	1
	верт
	гор

	Медведково Южное
	Ясный проезд
	20
	2
	10
	1
	верт
	гор

	Медведково Южное
	Ясный проезд
	34
	2
	2
	1
	верт
	гор

	Медведково Южное
	Ясный проезд
	4
	3
	1
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Ясный проезд
	4
	3
	1
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Ясный проезд
	4
	3
	2
	1
	гор
	верт

	Медведково Южное
	Ясный проезд
	4
	3
	2
	1
	гор
	верт



